
SUB-CONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary 6/26/2013

Name/ Prime or Contact C.C. # / Firm Type of Work Contract $

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 Pomeroy & Associates Prime Christopher M. Tebbe, P.E. 61-1352158 MAJ $130,580.30

599 Scherer's Court Associate 10/05/13 100.00%

Worthington, OH  43085 (614) 885-2498  x20 Active

2

NO SubContractors

3

4

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $130,580.30

Total Percentage 100.00%

Approved:                          FWW

Date:                                  6/26/13

CIP 610050-100000 - Fountain Square Stormwater System Improvements Modification #1

Surveying & Engineering Design

Page 1 of 2



SUB-CONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Ordinance No.:  1688-2013

Contract Scope

Surveying Easements & Right-of-Way & Engineering Design

Page 2 of 2


